Good feedback!80mm POS Thermal Barcode Printer for Supermarket
(M / N: OCPP-88A)
Features:
1.Unique appearance with reliable form;
2.High speed printing up to 300mm / sec;
3.Optional auto Cutter;
4.Cord and communication battery options
5.Multiple available interfaces: USB

External dimensions 190 * 145 * 145 (mm)
Weight 1.60 kg
Ordering Information
P / N Description
OCPP-88A-U USB port with automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-UR Serial port USB +, with automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-UL LAN port USB +, with automatic cutting
OCPP-88A URL Serial + USB Lan +, with automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-W Wifi + USB port, with automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-BUL Bluetooth + USB + LAN with automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-U0 USB port, without the automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-UR0 Serial port USB + without automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-UL0 LAN + USB port, without the automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-URL0 Serial + USB + Lan, without automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-W0 Wifi + USB port, without the automatic cutting
OCPP-88A-BUL0 Bluetooth + USB + LAN without automatic cutting